Product Data Sheet
Addendum for 100-ball BGA
Industrial
e·MMC Memory
EM-30 Series
JEDEC e·MMC 5.1 compliant,
BGA 100-ball
Industrial and Automotive
Temperature Grade
Date:  March 13,  2025
Revision:  1.03
Swissbit AG  Revision: 1.03
Industriestrasse 4 TLP: Swissbit public Template: Doc-4991
CH-9552 Bronschhofen no unauthorized distribution File: P000000105.16
Switzerland www.swissbit.com/contact Page 2 of 6
EM-30 Series – Industrial embedded MMC 5.1
16 - 256 GBytes, 100-ball BGA
1. Ordering Information
The following Table 1 lists the part number associated with the changes identified in this document.
Table 1: Available Part Numbers
Capacity Part Number Temperature
16 GBytes SFEM016GB1ED1TO-I-5E-311-STD Industrial
32 GBytes SFEM032GB1ED1TO-I-5E-311-STD Industrial
64 GBytes SFEM064GB1ED1TO-I-6F-311-STD Industrial
64 GBytes SFEM064GB1ED1TB-I-CE-311-STD Industrial
64 GBytes SFEM064GB1ED1TB-A-CE-311-STD Automotive
128 GBytes SFEM128GB1ED1TB-I-EF-311-STD Industrial
128 GBytes SFEM128GB1ED1TB-A-EF-311-STD Automotive
256 GBytes SFEM256GB1ED1TB-I-VG-311-STD Industrial
256 GBytes SFEM256GB1ED1TB-A-VG-311-STD Automotive
2. Product Changes
The 100-ball Industrial e·MMC 5.1 is identical to the Swissbit standard EM-30 device with the exceptions
defined in the following section.
2.1 Mechanical Specifications